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	Product Specifications Sheet
TRA420
Acadia II

Thermal Jacket
	


	Fabric Information
· 100% polyamide with water repellent and cire finish 
· Warmloft down-touch performance technology insulation
· 140 GSM body insulation wadding weight
· Polyester taffeta lining 
Special Feature

· Easily compressible 
· Inner zip guard
· Stretch binding to hood opening, cuffs and hem
· 2 zipped lower pockets
· Concealed internal side seam zipped embroidery access
· Grown on insulated hood
Single Size 
XS-XXXL

Quantity per carton
8
Colours
1. Oxford Blue/Neon Spring  514
2. Seal Grey/Magma  7V2
3. Black/Red  9MY

4. Black/Black  808

5. Magma/Black  9NA

6. Navy/Neon Spring  9MX

7. Extreme Green/Black  9KX

8. Classic Red/Black  727

Changes:
Improved fabric 
Nicer touch 
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	Country of Origin- Bangladesh
Commodity Code- 62019300
COLOUR

PANTONE

1. Oxford Blue/Neon Spring  
19-4150TCX /  13-0650 TCX

2. Seal Grey/Magma  
19-4104TCX /  17-1461TCX

3. Black/Red  
19-4008TCX /  19-1758TCX

4. Black/Black  
19-4008TCX / 19-4008TCX

5. Magma/Black  
17-1461TCX / 19-4008TCX

6. Navy/Neon Spring  
19-3923TCX / 13-0650 TCX

7. Extreme Green/Black  
17-0145TCX / 19-4008TCX

8. Classic Red/Black  
19-1758TCX / 19-4008TCX




	CM
	XS
	S
	M
	L
	XL
	XXL
	XXXL

	CHEST
	100
	108
	116
	124
	132
	142
	150

	CBL
	69.50
	72
	72
	74.5
	74.5
	77
	77

	SLEEVE CROWN TO CUFF
	66
	67
	68
	69
	70
	71
	72


